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BESTER EINZELSCHÜTZE

Rang Name Vorname Zug U21 Hubertuskönig Chargierter Zugkönig Ü50 Versehrt 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1 Panzer Stefan Waidmanns Heil x 10,4 10,4 9,9 30,7
2 Nowak Tim Holzheimer Frischlinge x x 10,5 9,6 10,5 30,6
3 Overberg Christian Stolzer Hirsch x 10,8 9,6 10,1 30,5
4 Kremer Walter Glücksritter Diana x x 10,4 10 10 30,4
5 Fedder Georg Waidmanns Heil 10,1 10,1 10,2 30,4
6 Oster Thomas Wilddiebe x 10,1 10,3 9,8 30,2
7 Pastoors Christoph Freiwild x 10,3 9,3 10,5 30,1
8 Richter Michael Wildfüchse x 10,1 10 9,9 30
9 Meinert Matthias Volltreffer x 10,3 9 10,6 29,9
10 Schornstein Daniel Alte Hasen 9 10,3 10,3 29,6
11 Schmitz Helmut Freiwild x 10,2 9,3 9,8 29,3
12 Sengers Marcel Jägermeister 9,6 10,2 9,5 29,3
13 Bräxkes Heiko Wilddiebe 9,9 9,7 9,5 29,1
14 Gerling Stefan Holzheimer Frischlinge 9,4 9,7 10 29,1
15 Schneider Pascal Volltreffer x 9,5 9,1 10,2 28,8
16 Ziemes Torsten Holzheimer Frischlinge x 9,3 9 10,4 28,7
17 Jordanidis Konrad Alte Hasen 9,7 9,4 9,6 28,7
18 Buffen Markus Freiwild x x 9 10,4 9,3 28,7
19 Richter Raymund Waldeslust 10,4 8,7 9,4 28,5
20 Kühn Max Wilddiebe x 9,3 9,6 9,5 28,4
21 Wolter Dirk Stolzer Hirsch 9,2 10,3 8,9 28,4
22 Giessler de CJulian Waldelust x 10 9,1 9,2 28,3
23 Gipperich Roland Wilddiebe x 9,5 9 9,6 28,1
24 Kromik Tobias Jägermeister 9,5 9,4 9,1 28
25 Tillmann Sebastian Freiwild 9,3 8,5 10 27,8
26 Schneider Heinz-Josef Waldeslust 9,9 8,4 9,2 27,5
27 Wagener Dietmar Waidmanns Heil x 9,5 8,6 9,2 27,3
28 Wilschrey Peter Stolzer Hirsch x x x 9,2 8,7 9,3 27,2
29 Monteiro Javier Stolzer Hirsch 9,3 8,6 9,3 27,2
30 Buderath Peter Stolzer Hirsch x 7,6 9,6 9,7 26,9
31 Deuss Oliver MHZ 8,8 10,1 8 26,9
32 Köhlings Peter Stolzer Hirsch x x x 9,3 9,2 8,3 26,8
33 Papenheim Thomas Holzheimer Frischlinge 7,9 9,6 9,3 26,8
34 Meinert Manfred Waidmanns Heil x 9,2 9,2 8,4 26,8
35 Manthau Thomas Wilddiebe 8,4 8,5 9,9 26,8
36 Pesch Andreas Wildfüchse 8,7 9,9 7,8 26,4
37 Bonn Marvin Wilddiebe x 9,1 8,4 8,9 26,4
38 Hilgers Marcel Freiwild 7,7 9,5 9,1 26,3
39 Hempel Peter Jägermeister 9,4 9,5 7,3 26,2
40 Schmitz Helmut Stolzer Hirsch x x 7,8 8,3 10 26,1
41 Schmidt Reiner Alte Hasen x x 8,5 8,4 9,1 26
42 Kaulen Thomas Holzheimer Frischlinge x 7,6 9,2 9,1 25,9
43 Schaaf Patrick MHZ 7,8 10,1 7,8 25,7
44 Goldmann Christian Jägermeister 7,6 9,9 8,1 25,6
45 Overkmap Dieter Freiwild x x x 9,4 7,8 8,3 25,5
46 Wilschrey Mario Stolzer Hirsch x 7,9 8,3 8,6 24,8
47 Ludewig Robert MHZ x 6,2 10,5 7,8 24,5
48 Tillmann Theo Freiwild x 9,5 8,1 6,9 24,5
49 Schmidt Michael Holzheimer Frischlinge x 8,3 7,9 8,2 24,4
50 Welter Frank Wildfüchse x x 7,8 7,9 8,7 24,4
51 Nowak Hermann-Josef Waldeslust x x x 7,3 8,7 7,1 23,1
52 Tappen Alexander Holzheimer Frischlinge x 8,3 8,1 6,4 22,8
53 Ludewig David MHZ x 9 7,2 6 22,2
54 Schaaf Dennis Holzheimer Frischlinge x 8,6 7,7 5,6 21,9
55 Böndgen Peter Waidmanns Heil 7,2 6 7,1 20,3



BESTER CHARGIERTER

Rang Name Vorname Zug U21 Hubertuskönig Chargierter Zugkönig Ü50 Versehrt 1. 2. 3. Ringe
- Panzer Stefan Waidmanns Heil x 10,4 10,4 9,9 30,7
1 Nowak Tim Holzheimer Frischlinge x x 10,5 9,6 10,5 30,6
2 Kremer Walter Glücksritter Diana x x 10,4 10 10 30,4
3 Pastoors Christoph Freiwild x 10,3 9,3 10,5 30,1
4 Richter Michael Wildfüchse x 10,1 10 9,9 30
5 Meinert Matthias Volltreffer x 10,3 9 10,6 29,9
6 Schneider Pascal Volltreffer x 9,5 9,1 10,2 28,8
7 Buffen Markus Freiwild x x 9 10,4 9,3 28,7
8 Giessler de CJulian Waldelust x 10 9,1 9,2 28,3
9 Wilschrey Peter Stolzer Hirsch x x x 9,2 8,7 9,3 27,2
10 Köhlings Peter Stolzer Hirsch x x x 9,3 9,2 8,3 26,8
11 Meinert Manfred Waidmanns Heil x 9,2 9,2 8,4 26,8
12 Bonn Marvin Wilddiebe x 9,1 8,4 8,9 26,4
13 Schmidt Reiner Alte Hasen x x 8,5 8,4 9,1 26
14 Kaulen Thomas Holzheimer Frischlinge x 7,6 9,2 9,1 25,9
15 Wilschrey Mario Stolzer Hirsch x 7,9 8,3 8,6 24,8
16 Ludewig Robert MHZ x 6,2 10,5 7,8 24,5
17 Schmidt Michael Holzheimer Frischlinge x 8,3 7,9 8,2 24,4
18 Welter Frank Wildfüchse x x 7,8 7,9 8,7 24,4
19 Nowak Hermann-Josef Waldeslust x x x 7,3 8,7 7,1 23,1
20 Tappen Alexander Holzheimer Frischlinge x 8,3 8,1 6,4 22,8
21 Ludewig David MHZ x 9 7,2 6 22,2
22 Schaaf Dennis Holzheimer Frischlinge x 8,6 7,7 5,6 21,9

BESTE ZEHN

Rang Name Vorname Zug U21 Hubertuskönig Chargierter Zugkönig Ü50 Versehrt 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1 Overberg Christian Stolzer Hirsch x 11 9,6 10,1 30,5
2 Meinert Matthias Volltreffer x 10,3 9 10,6 29,9
3 Nowak Tim Holzheimer Frischlinge x x 10,5 9,6 10,5 30,6
4 Pastoors Christoph Freiwild x 10,3 9,3 10,5 30,1

BESTER HUBERTUSKÖNIG

Rang Name Vorname Zug U21 Hubertuskönig Chargierter Zugkönig Ü50 Versehrt 1. 2. 3. Ringe
- Nowak Tim Holzheimer Frischlinge x x 10,5 9,6 10,5 30,6
- Overberg Christian Stolzer Hirsch x 10,8 9,6 10,1 30,5
1 Oster Thomas Wilddiebe x 10,1 10,3 9,8 30,2
2 Ziemes Torsten Holzheimer Frischlinge x 9,3 9 10,4 28,7
3 Wilschrey Peter Stolzer Hirsch x x x 9,2 8,7 9,3 27,2
4 Köhlings Peter Stolzer Hirsch x x x 9,3 9,2 8,3 26,8
5 Schmitz Helmut Stolzer Hirsch x x 7,8 8,3 10 26,1
6 Overkmap Dieter Freiwild x x x 9,4 7,8 8,3 25,5
7 Welter Frank Wildfüchse x x 7,8 7,9 8,7 24,4
8 Nowak Hermann-Josef Waldeslust x x x 7,3 8,7 7,1 23,1

BESTER U21

Rang Name Vorname Zug U21 Hubertuskönig Chargierter Zugkönig Ü50 Versehrt 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1 Kühn Max Wilddiebe x 9,3 9,6 9,5 28,4

BESTER ZUGKÖNIG

Rang Name Vorname Zug U21 Hubertuskönig Chargierter Zugkönig Ü50 Versehrt 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1 Buffen Markus Freiwild x x 9 10,4 9,3 28,7
2 Wagener Dietmar Waidmanns Heil x 9,5 8,6 9,2 27,3

BESTER Ü50

Rang Name Vorname Zug U21 Hubertuskönig Chargierter Zugkönig Ü50 Versehrt 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1 Kremer Walter Glücksritter Diana x x 10,4 10 10 30,4
2 Schmitz Helmut Freiwild x 10,2 9,3 9,8 29,3
3 Gipperich Roland Wilddiebe x 9,5 9 9,6 28,1
4 Wilschrey Peter Stolzer Hirsch x x x 9,2 8,7 9,3 27,2
5 Buderath Peter Stolzer Hirsch x 7,6 9,6 9,7 26,9
6 Köhlings Peter Stolzer Hirsch x x x 9,3 9,2 8,3 26,8
7 Schmitz Helmut Stolzer Hirsch x x 7,8 8,3 10 26,1
8 Schmidt Reiner Alte Hasen x x 8,5 8,4 9,1 26
9 Overkmap Dieter Freiwild x x x 9,4 7,8 8,3 25,5
10 Tillmann Theo Freiwild x 9,5 8,1 6,9 24,5
11 Nowak Hermann-Josef Waldeslust x x x 7,3 8,7 7,1 23,1



BESTER VERSEHRTER

Rang Name Vorname Zug U21 Hubertuskönig Chargierter Zugkönig Ü50 Versehrt 1. 2. 3. Ringe
1 Overkmap Dieter Freiwild x x x 9,4 7,8 8,3 25,5

BESTE MANNSCHAFT

Rang Name Vorname Zug U21 Hubertuskönig Chargierter Zugkönig Ü50 Versehrt 1. 2. 3. Ringe Gesamt
Schornstein Daniel Alte Hasen 9 10,3 10,3 29,6
Jordanidis Konrad Alte Hasen 9,7 9,4 9,6 28,7
Schmidt Reiner Alte Hasen x x 8,5 8,4 9,1 26
Pastoors Christoph Freiwild x 10,3 9,3 10,5 30,1
Schmitz Helmut Freiwild x 10,2 9,3 9,8 29,3
Buffen Markus Freiwild x x 9 10,4 9,3 28,7
Nowak Tim Holzheimer Frischlinge x x 10,5 9,6 10,5 30,6
Gerling Stefan Holzheimer Frischlinge 9,4 9,7 10 29,1
Ziemes Torsten Holzheimer Frischlinge x 9,3 9 10,4 28,7
Sengers Marcel Jägermeister 9,6 10,2 9,5 29,3
Kromik Tobias Jägermeister 9,5 9,4 9,1 28
Hempel Peter Jägermeister 9,4 9,5 7,3 26,2
Deuss Oliver MHZ 8,8 10,1 8 26,9
Schaaf Patrick MHZ 7,8 10,1 7,8 25,7
Ludewig Robert MHZ x 6,2 10,5 7,8 24,5
Overberg Christian Stolzer Hirsch x 10,8 9,6 10,1 30,5
Wolter Dirk Stolzer Hirsch 9,2 10,3 8,9 28,4
Wilschrey Peter Stolzer Hirsch x x x 9,2 8,7 9,3 27,2
Panzer Stefan Waidmanns Heil x 10,4 10,4 9,9 30,7
Fedder Georg Waidmanns Heil 10,1 10,1 10,2 30,4
Wagener Dietmar Waidmanns Heil x 9,5 8,6 9,2 27,3
Giessler de CJulian Waldelust x 10 9,1 9,2 28,3
Richter Raymund Waldeslust 10,4 8,7 9,4 28,5
Schneider Heinz-Josef Waldeslust 9,9 8,4 9,2 27,5
Oster Thomas Wilddiebe x 10,1 10,3 9,8 30,2
Bräxkes Heiko Wilddiebe 9,9 9,7 9,5 29,1
Kühn Max Wilddiebe x 9,3 9,6 9,5 28,4
Richter Michael Wildfüchse x 10,1 10 9,9 30
Pesch Andreas Wildfüchse 8,7 9,9 7,8 26,4
Welter Frank Wildfüchse x x 7,8 7,9 8,7 24,4
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